

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2413 of 1985

Appellant :- Amir Ahmad

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- T. Rathore, Bhaskar Bhadra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today, however, learned AGA for the State is present.

List after two weeks.

Order Date :- 25.8.2022

Nadim