

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2413 of 1985

Appellant :- Amir Ahmad

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- T. Rathore, Bhaskar Bhadra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for appellant, list on 10.10.2022.

In the meantime, office to send a letter to C.J.M, Bareilly to send the living status of the appellant Amir Ahmad positively by the next date fixed.

List on 12.10.2022.

Order Date :- 7.9.2022

R