



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2413 of 1985

Amir Ahmed And Anr.

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Bhaskar Bhadra, Sudarshan Singh, T. Rathore
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Office is directed to prepare the Paper Book along with typed copy of the oral evidence as the evidence is not readable till the next date of listing.

Office is directed to provide the copy of Paper Book to the learned counsel for the appellant as well as learned A.G.A. as per Rules.

List on 06.05.2026.

April 16, 2026
Ishan

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)